CERCA
SEARCH
LISTINI
PRICE LISTS
AZIENDA
COMPANY
HOME CONTATTI
CONTACTS

ENGINEERING
M400
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
PRESSIONE
pressure
PORTATA max l/min
max flow rate USGal/min
A B
mm
C
mm
400.1907.1
400.1907.2
400.1907.3
400.1907.4
400.1907.5
400.1907.6
400.1907.7
400.1907.8
20 BAR (290 psi)
30 BAR (435 psi)
30 BAR (435 psi)
40 BAR (580 psi)
40 BAR (580 psi)
50 BAR (725 psi)
50 BAR (725 psi)
10 BAR (145 psi)
150 (40)
150 (40)
150 (40)
200 (53)
200 (53)
200 (53)
200 (53)
150 (40)
G3/4M. - 3/4"BSPM.
G1/2M. - 1/2"BSPM.
G3/8M. - 3/8"BSPM.
G1/2M. - 1/2"BSPM.
G3/8M. - 3/8"BSPM.
G1/2M. - 1/2"BSPM.
G3/8M. - 3/8"BSPM.
G3/4M. - 3/4"BSPM.
20
20